
Life Sciences 

 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Biochemistry. Biokhimiia 0.415 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Russian Journal of Plant Physiology 0.319 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 3. Microbiology 0.258 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 4. Russian Journal of Marine Biology 0.239 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 5. Russian Journal of Nematology 0.236 Rossiiskaya Akademiya Meditsinskikh Nauk 
 6. Genetika 0.210 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 7. Mikrobiologiia 0.208 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 8. Eurasian Soil Science 0.199 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 9. Russian Journal of Bioorganic Chemistry 0.185 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 10. Doklady Biochemistry and Biophysics 0.183 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 11. Journal of Ichthyology 0.182 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 12. Applied Biochemistry and Microbiology 0.176 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 13. Doklady Biological Sciences 0.176 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 14. Russian Journal of Genetics 0.176 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 15. Prikladnaya Biokhimiya i Mikrobiologiya 0.171 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 16. Inland Water Biology 0.166 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 17. Molecular Biology 0.162 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing` 
 18. Russian Journal of Ecology 0.161 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 19. Radiatsionnaya Biologiya Radioekologiya 0.159 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 20. Zhurnal Obshchei Biologii 0.157 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 21. Molekulyarnaya Biologiya 0.155 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 22. Bioorganicheskaya Khimiya 0.145 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 23. Biology Bulletin 0.142 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 

24. 

Zhurnal Vysshei Nervnoi Deyatelnosti Imeni I.P. 

Pavlova 0.136 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 25. Zhurnal Evolyutsionnoi Biokhimii i Fiziologii 0.135 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 26. Voprosy Virusologii 0.132 Meditsina Publishers 
 27. Cell and Tissue Biology 0.130 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 28. Biofizika 0.128 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 



29. Biophysics 0.127 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 30. Biomeditsinskaia Khimiia 0.123 Rossiiskaya Akademiya Meditsinskikh Nauk 
 31. Biochemistry, Supplemental Series A 0.122 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

32. 

Rossiiskii fiziologicheskii zhurnal imeni I.M. 

Sechenova / Rossiiskaia akademiia nauk 0.121 Nauka Publishers 
 33. Biochemistry, Supplemental Series B 0.119 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 34. Human Physiology 0.119 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 35. Ontogenez 0.119 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 36. Biologicheskie Membrany 0.115 Biologicheskie Membrany 
 37. Journal of Evolutionary Biochemistry and Physiology 0.111 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 38. Parazitologiia 0.111 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 39. Uspekhi Fiziologicheskikh Nauk 0.111 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 

40. 

Zhurnal Mikrobiologii Epidemiologii i 

Immunobiologii 0.110 Izdatel'stvo S-Info 
 41. Mikologiya I Fitopatologiya 0.109 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 42. Neurochemical Journal 0.109 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

43. 

Aviakosmicheskaia i ekologicheskaia meditsina = 

Aerospace and environmental medicine 0.108 

Redaktsiya Zhurnala Aviakosmicheskaya i Ekologicheskaya 

Meditsina 
 

44. 

Vestnik Moskovskogo Unviersiteta, Seriya 

Geografiya 0.105 

Izdatel'stvo Moskovskogo Gosudarstvennogo Universiteta 

im.M.V.Lomonosova/Publishing House of Moscow State 

University 
 45. Antibiotiki i Khimioterapiya 0.104 Media Sphera 
 46. Meditsinskaya Parazitologiya i Parazitarnye Bolezni 0.102 Izdatel'stvo S-Info 
 

47. 

Patologicheskaya Fiziologiya i Eksperimentalnaya 

Terapiya 0.102 Meditsina Publishers 
 48. Psychopharmacology and Biological Narcology 0.102 SRL Archive 
 49. Voprosy Onkologii 0.102 Vsesoyuznoe Nauchnoe Obshchestvo Onkologov 
 50. Arthropoda Selecta 0.000 KMK Scientific Press Ltd. 
 51. Russian Journal of Theriology   KMK Scientific Press Ltd. 
 Social Sciences 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Social Sciences 0.318 Nauka Publishers 
 2. Archaeology, Ethnology and Anthropology of Eurasia 0.221 Institute of archaeology and ethnography SB RAS 
 



3. Herald of the Russian Academy of Sciences 0.205 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 4. Studies on Russian Economic Development 0.119 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

5. 

Vestnik Moskovskogo Unviersiteta, Seriya 

Geografiya 0.105 

Izdatel'stvo Moskovskogo Gosudarstvennogo Universiteta 

im.M.V.Lomonosova/Publishing House of Moscow State 

University 
 6. Izvestiya Akademii Nauk, Seriya Geograficheskaya 0.104 Izdatel'stvo Nauka 
 7. Sotsiologicheskie issledovaniia 0.103 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 

8. 

Criminology Journal of Baikal National University of 

Economics and Law 0.100 Baikal'skii Gosudarstvennyi Universitet 
 9. Psikhologicheskii Zhurnal 0.100 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 10. Rossiiskaia Istoria 0.100   
 11. Voprosy Psikhologii 0.100 Akademiia pedagogicheskikh nauk RSFSR 
 12. Voprosy yazykoznaniya 0.100 Akademiia Nauk Sssr 
 13. Schole 0.000 Novosibirskij Gosudarstvennyj Universitet 
 14. Social Evolution and History   Uchitel Publishing House 
 Physical Sciences 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Russian Journal of Mathematical Physics 0.973 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Problems of Information Transmission 0.790 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 3. Physics Uspekhi 0.771 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 4. Laser Physics 0.748 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 5. JETP Letters 0.667 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 6. Petrology 0.656 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 7. Stratigraphy and Geological Correlation 0.602 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 8. Geotectonics (English Translation of Geotektonika) 0.539 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 9. Siberian Mathematical Journal 0.505 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 10. International Journal of Acoustics and Vibrations 0.477 Nauchno-tekhnicheskii Tsentr 
 11. Functional Analysis and its Applications 0.424 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 12. Mendeleev Communications 0.409 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 13. Reviews on Advanced Materials Science 0.399 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 14. Physics of Metals and Metallography 0.388 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 15. Physics of Atomic Nuclei 0.386 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 



16. Physics of Particles and Nuclei 0.378 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 17. Astronomy Letters 0.367 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 18. Journal of Experimental and Theoretical Physics 0.357 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 19. Theoretical and Mathematical Physics 0.340 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 20. Paleontological Journal 0.335 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 21. Oceanology 0.318 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 22. Doklady Physics 0.309 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 23. Physics of the Solid State 0.303 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 24. Gravitation and Cosmology 0.301 People's Friendship University 
 25. Journal of Mining Science 0.299 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 26. Fluid Dynamics 0.297 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 27. High Energy Chemistry 0.297 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 28. Solar System Research 0.295 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 29. Geomagnetism and Aeronomy 0.294 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 30. Semiconductors 0.293 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 31. Geochemistry Insternational 0.280 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 32. Inorganic Materials 0.280 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 33. Doklady Mathematics 0.275 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 34. Journal of Engineering Thermophysics 0.272 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 35. Kinetics and Catalysis 0.272 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 36. Doklady Earth Sciences 0.270 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 37. Russian Journal of Organic Chemistry 0.269 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 38. Journal of Structural Chemistry 0.261 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 39. Thermophysics and Aeromechanics 0.255 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 40. Izvestiya - Atmospheric and Oceanic Physics 0.254 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 41. Astronomy Reports 0.251 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 42. Lobachevskii Journal of Mathematics 0.249 Kazanskii Gosudarstvennyi Universitet/Kazan State University 
 43. Differential Equations 0.244 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 44. Doklady Chemistry 0.244 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 45. Moscow Mathematical Journal 0.243 Independent University of Moscow 
 46. Russian Journal of Electrochemistry 0.241 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 



47. Glass Physics and Chemistry 0.240 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 48. Russian Journal of Marine Biology 0.239 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 49. Russian Journal of Physical Chemistry 0.239 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

50. 

Journal of Communications Technology and 

Electronics 0.237 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 51. Polymer Science - Series A 0.237 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 52. Automation and Remote Control 0.236 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 53. Russian Journal of Inorganic Chemistry 0.229 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 54. High Temperature 0.228 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 55. Journal of Applied Mechanics and Technical Physics 0.224 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 56. Protection of Metals 0.221 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 57. Physics of Particles and Nuclei Letters 0.216 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 58. Lithology and Mineral Resources 0.213 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 59. Geology of Ore Deposits 0.209 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 60. Crystallography Reports 0.206 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

61. 

Russian Journal of Coordination 

Chemistry/Koordinatsionnaya Khimiya 0.204 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 62. Macroheterocycles 0.203 Ivanovo State University of Chemistry and Technology 
 63. Water Resources 0.202 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 64. Eurasian Soil Science 0.199 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 65. Plasma Physics Reports 0.199 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 66. Russian Journal of Nondestructive Testing 0.196 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 67. Technical Physics Letters 0.194 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 68. Theoretical Foundations of Chemical Engineering 0.192 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 69. Doklady Physical Chemistry 0.191 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

70. 

Journal of Computer and Systems Sciences 

International 0.191 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 71. Russian Journal of Physical Chemistry B 0.191 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

72. 

Colloid Journal of the Russian Academy of Sciences: 

Kolloidnyi Zhurnal 0.190 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 73. Instruments and Experimental Techniques 0.186 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 74. Russian Journal of General Chemistry 0.186 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 75. Russian Journal of Bioorganic Chemistry 0.185 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 



76. 

Cosmic Research (English translation of 

Kosimicheskie Issledovaniya) 0.184 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 77. Doklady Biochemistry and Biophysics 0.183 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 78. Izvestiya - Physics of the Solid Earth 0.183 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 79. Petroleum Chemistry 0.183 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 80. Journal of Applied and Industrial Mathematics 0.178 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 81. Russian Chemical Bulletin 0.175 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 82. Russian Microelectronics 0.162 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 83. Radiatsionnaya Biologiya Radioekologiya 0.159 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 84. Technical Physics 0.157 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 85. Polymer Science - Series B 0.155 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 86. Light and Engineering 0.152 Znack Publishing House 
 87. Russian Journal of Pacific Geology 0.149 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 88. Bioorganicheskaya Khimiya 0.145 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 89. Materials Physics and Mechanics 0.141 Advanced Study Center Co. 
 90. Numerical Analysis and Applications 0.140 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

91. 

Biomedical Engineering (New York) (English 

translation of Meditsinskaya Tekhnika) 0.138 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 92. Radiochemistry 0.138 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 93. Russian Journal of Applied Chemistry 0.132 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 94. Catalysis in Industry 0.125 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 95. Earth's Cryosphere 0.123 Izdatel'stvo Sibirskogo Otdeleniia RAN 
 96. Polymer Science - Series C 0.120 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 97. Contemporary Problems of Ecology 0.111 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 98. Mikologiya I Fitopatologiya 0.109 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 

99. 

Vestnik - Sankt-Petersburgskogo Universiteta, Seriya 

Geologiya i Geografiya 0.105 Izdatel'stvo Leningradskogo Universiteta 
 

100. 

Vestnik Moskovskogo Unviersiteta, Seriya 

Geografiya 0.105 

Izdatel'stvo Moskovskogo Gosudarstvennogo Universiteta 

im.M.V.Lomonosova/Publishing House of Moscow State 

University 
 101. Fundamental and Applied Mathematics 0.104 Moscow State University 
 102. Izvestiya Akademii Nauk, Seriya Geograficheskaya 0.104 Izdatel'stvo Nauka 
 103. Neftyanoe Khozyaistvo - Oil Industry 0.100 Sofiiskaya nab 
 



104. Vestnik Rentgenologii i Radiologii 0.100 Nauchnoe Obshchestvo Rentgenologov i Radiologov 
 105. Central European Journal of Energetic Materials   Instytut Przemyslu Organicznego 
 

106. Computer Optics   
Institution of Russian Academy of Sciences, Image Processing 

Systems Institute of RAS 
 107. Siberian Electronic Mathematical Reports   Sobolev Institute of Mathematics 
 Health Sciences 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Physics of Particles and Nuclei Letters 0.216 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Radiatsionnaya Biologiya Radioekologiya 0.159 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 

3. 

Biomedical Engineering (New York) (English 

translation of Meditsinskaya Tekhnika) 0.138 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 4. Voprosy Virusologii 0.132 Meditsina Publishers 
 5. Fiziologiia cheloveka 0.130 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 6. Biomeditsinskaia Khimiia 0.123 Rossiiskaya Akademiya Meditsinskikh Nauk 
 

7. 

Izvestiia Akademii nauk. Seriia biologicheskaia / 

Rossiiskaia akademiia nauk 0.122 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 8. Human Physiology 0.119 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 9. Georgian medical news. 0.116 Assotsiatsiia delovoi pressy Gruzii 
 10. Molekuliarnaia genetika, mikrobiologiia i virusologiia 0.114 Meditsina Publishers 
 

11. 

Advances in gerontology = Uspekhi gerontologii / 

Rossiiskaia akademiia nauk, Gerontologicheskoe 

obshchestvo 0.112 Eskulap 
 12. Arkhiv Patologii 0.111 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 13. Akusherstvo i Ginekologiya 0.110 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 

14. 

Zhurnal Mikrobiologii Epidemiologii i 

Immunobiologii 0.110 Izdatel'stvo S-Info 
 15. Zhurnal Nevrologii i Psikhiatrii imeni S.S. Korsakova 0.109 Media Sphera 
 

16. 

Aviakosmicheskaia i ekologicheskaia meditsina = 

Aerospace and environmental medicine 0.108 

Redaktsiya Zhurnala Aviakosmicheskaya i Ekologicheskaya 

Meditsina 
 17. Kardiologiya 0.107 Media Sphera 
 18. Vestnik Oftalmologii 0.107 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 19. Vestnik Rossiiskoi Akademii Meditsinskikh Nauk 0.107 Meditsina 
 20. Anesteziologiya i Reanimatologiya 0.104 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 



21. Antibiotiki i Khimioterapiya 0.104 Media Sphera 
 22. Klinichescheskaya Laboratornaya Diagnostika 0.104 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 23. Vestnik Oto-Rino-Laringologii 0.104 Media Sphera 
 

24. Morfologiia (Saint Petersburg, Russia) 0.103 

  
 Morfologiya 
 25. Terapevticheskii Arkhiv 0.103 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 

26. 

Eksperimental'naia i klinicheskaia gastroenterologiia 

= Experimental & clinical gastroenterology  0.102 Anakharsis 
 27. Klinicheskaya Meditsina 0.102 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 28. Psychopharmacology and Biological Narcology 0.102 SRL Archive 
 29. Urologiia (Moscow, Russia : 1999) 0.102 Meditsina 
 30. Voprosy Onkologii 0.102 Vsesoyuznoe Nauchnoe Obshchestvo Onkologov 
 31. Voprosy Pitaniia 0.102 Nutritec 
 32. Zhurnal Voprosy Neirokhirurgii Imeni N.N. Burdenko 0.102 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 

33. 

Angiologiia i sosudistaia khirurgiia = Angiology and 

vascular surgery 0.101 Izdvo InfoMedia 
 34. Gigiena i sanitariia 0.101 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 35. Khirurgiya 0.101 Media Sphera 
 36. Stomatologiya 0.101 Media Sphera 
 37. Sudebno-Meditsinskaya Ekspertisa 0.101 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 

38. 

Voprosy kurortologii, fizioterapii, i lechebnoi 

fizicheskoi kultury 0.101 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 39. Gematologiya i Transfuziologiya 0.100 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 40. Meditsina truda i promyshlennaia ekologiia 0.100 Institut Meditsiny Truda 
 

41. 

Problemy Sotsial Noi Gigieny I Istoriia Meditsiny NII 

Sotsial Noi Gigieny Ekonomiki I Upravleniia 

Zdravookhraneniem Im N A Semashko RAMN AO 

Assotsiatsiia Meditsinskaia Literatura 0.100 Meditsina 
 42. Vestnik Khirurgii Imeni I.I.Grekova 0.100 Aesculapius 
 43. Voenno-meditsinskii zhurnal 0.100 Izdatelstvo Krasnaia Zvezda 
 

44. 

Advances in gerontology = Uspekhi gerontologii / 

Rossiǐskai akademiia nauk, Gerontologicheskoe 

obshchestvoobshchestvo   Eskulap 
 



45. 

Cardiovascular Therapy and Prevention (Russian 

Federation)   SILITSEYA-POLYGRAPH 
 Agricultural and Biological Sciences 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Russian Journal of Plant Physiology 0.319 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Russian Journal of Marine Biology 0.239 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 3. Russian Journal of Nematology 0.236 Rossiiskaya Akademiya Meditsinskikh Nauk 
 4. Eurasian Soil Science 0.199 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 5. Journal of Ichthyology 0.182 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 6. Doklady Biological Sciences 0.176 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 7. Inland Water Biology 0.166 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 8. Russian Journal of Ecology 0.161 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 9. Zhurnal Obshchei Biologii 0.157 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 10. Biology Bulletin 0.142 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 11. Journal of Evolutionary Biochemistry and Physiology 0.111 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 12. Mikologiya I Fitopatologiya 0.109 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 

13. 

Vestnik Moskovskogo Unviersiteta, Seriya 

Geografiya 0.105 

Izdatel'stvo Moskovskogo Gosudarstvennogo Universiteta 

im.M.V.Lomonosova/Publishing House of Moscow State 

University 
 14. Arthropoda Selecta 0.000 KMK Scientific Press Ltd. 
 15. Russian Journal of Theriology   KMK Scientific Press Ltd. 
 Arts and Humanities 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Archaeology, Ethnology and Anthropology of Eurasia 0.221 Institute of archaeology and ethnography SB RAS 
 2. Rossiiskaia Istoria 0.100   
 3. Voprosy yazykoznaniya 0.100 Akademiia Nauk Sssr 
 4. Schole 0.000 Novosibirskij Gosudarstvennyj Universitet 
 5. Social Evolution and History   Uchitel Publishing House 
 Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Biochemistry. Biokhimiia 0.415 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Genetika 0.210 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 



3. Russian Journal of Bioorganic Chemistry 0.185 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 4. Doklady Biochemistry and Biophysics 0.183 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 5. Applied Biochemistry and Microbiology 0.176 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 6. Doklady Biological Sciences 0.176 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 7. Russian Journal of Genetics 0.176 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 8. Prikladnaya Biokhimiya i Mikrobiologiya 0.171 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 9. Molecular Biology 0.162 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 10. Radiatsionnaya Biologiya Radioekologiya 0.159 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 11. Molekulyarnaya Biologiya 0.155 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 12. Bioorganicheskaya Khimiya 0.145 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 13. Biology Bulletin 0.142 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 14. Zhurnal Evolyutsionnoi Biokhimii i Fiziologii 0.135 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 15. Cell and Tissue Biology 0.130 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 16. Biofizika 0.128 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 17. Biophysics 0.127 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 18. Biomeditsinskaia Khimiia 0.123 Rossiiskaya Akademiya Meditsinskikh Nauk 
 19. Biochemistry, Supplemental Series A 0.122 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

20. 

Rossiiskii fiziologicheskii zhurnal imeni I.M. 

Sechenova / Rossiiskaia akademiia nauk 0.121 Nauka Publishers 
 21. Biochemistry, Supplemental Series B 0.119 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 22. Human Physiology 0.119 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 23. Ontogenez 0.119 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 24. Biologicheskie Membrany 0.115 Biologicheskie Membrany 
 25. Journal of Evolutionary Biochemistry and Physiology 0.111 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 26. Uspekhi Fiziologicheskikh Nauk 0.111 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 27. Neurochemical Journal 0.109 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

28. 

Aviakosmicheskaia i ekologicheskaia meditsina = 

Aerospace and environmental medicine 0.108 

Redaktsiya Zhurnala Aviakosmicheskaya i Ekologicheskaya 

Meditsina 
 

29. 

Patologicheskaya Fiziologiya i Eksperimentalnaya 

Terapiya 0.102 Meditsina Publishers 
 30. Voprosy Onkologii 0.102 Vsesoyuznoe Nauchnoe Obshchestvo Onkologov 
 Chemical Engineering 
 



№ Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Fluid Dynamics 0.297 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Inorganic Materials 0.280 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 3. Kinetics and Catalysis 0.272 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

4. 

Russian Journal of Coordination 

Chemistry/Koordinatsionnaya Khimiya 0.204 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 5. Theoretical Foundations of Chemical Engineering 0.192 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

6. 

Colloid Journal of the Russian Academy of Sciences: 

Kolloidnyi Zhurnal 0.190 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 7. Petroleum Chemistry 0.183 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 8. Russian Journal of Applied Chemistry 0.132 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 9. Catalysis in Industry 0.125 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 Chemistry 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Mendeleev Communications 0.409 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 2. High Energy Chemistry 0.297 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 3. Inorganic Materials 0.280 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 4. Kinetics and Catalysis 0.272 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 5. Russian Journal of Organic Chemistry 0.269 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 6. Journal of Structural Chemistry 0.261 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 7. Doklady Chemistry 0.244 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 8. Russian Journal of Electrochemistry 0.241 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 9. Russian Journal of Physical Chemistry 0.239 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 10. Russian Journal of Inorganic Chemistry 0.229 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 11. Protection of Metals 0.221 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 12. Crystallography Reports 0.206 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

13. 

Russian Journal of Coordination 

Chemistry/Koordinatsionnaya Khimiya 0.204 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 14. Macroheterocycles 0.203 Ivanovo State University of Chemistry and Technology 
 15. Theoretical Foundations of Chemical Engineering 0.192 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 16. Doklady Physical Chemistry 0.191 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 17. Russian Journal of Physical Chemistry B 0.191 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 



18. 

Colloid Journal of the Russian Academy of Sciences: 

Kolloidnyi Zhurnal 0.190 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 19. Russian Journal of General Chemistry 0.186 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
   Russian Journal of Bioorganic Chemistry 0.185 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 20. Doklady Biochemistry and Biophysics 0.183 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 21. Petroleum Chemistry 0.183 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 22. Russian Chemical Bulletin 0.175 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 23. Bioorganicheskaya Khimiya 0.145 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 24. Radiochemistry 0.138 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 25. Russian Journal of Applied Chemistry 0.132 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 26. Polymer Science - Series C 0.120 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 27. Central European Journal of Energetic Materials   Instytut Przemyslu Organicznego 
 Computer Science 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Problems of Information Transmission 0.790 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Kinetics and Catalysis 0.272 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

3. 

Journal of Computer and Systems Sciences 

International 0.191 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

4. Computer Optics   
Institution of Russian Academy of Sciences, Image Processing 

Systems Institute of RAS 
 Earth and Planetary Sciences 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Petrology 0.656 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Stratigraphy and Geological Correlation 0.602 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 3. Geotectonics (English Translation of Geotektonika) 0.539 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 4. Astronomy Letters 0.367 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 5. Paleontological Journal 0.335 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 6. Oceanology 0.318 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 7. Journal of Mining Science 0.299 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 8. Solar System Research 0.295 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 9. Geomagnetism and Aeronomy 0.294 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 10. Geochemistry Insternational 0.280 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 



11. Doklady Earth Sciences 0.270 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 12. Izvestiya - Atmospheric and Oceanic Physics 0.254 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 13. Astronomy Reports 0.251 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 14. Russian Journal of Marine Biology 0.239 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 15. Lithology and Mineral Resources 0.213 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 16. Geology of Ore Deposits 0.209 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 17. Eurasian Soil Science 0.199 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

18. 

Cosmic Research (English translation of 

Kosimicheskie Issledovaniya) 0.184 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 19. Izvestiya - Physics of the Solid Earth 0.183 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 20. Petroleum Chemistry 0.183 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 21. Russian Journal of Pacific Geology 0.149 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 22. Earth's Cryosphere 0.123 Izdatel'stvo Sibirskogo Otdeleniia RAN 
 

23. 

Vestnik - Sankt-Petersburgskogo Universiteta, Seriya 

Geologiya i Geografiya 0.105 Izdatel'stvo Leningradskogo Universiteta 
 

24. 

Vestnik Moskovskogo Unviersiteta, Seriya 

Geografiya 0.105 

Izdatel'stvo Moskovskogo Gosudarstvennogo Universiteta 

im.M.V.Lomonosova/Publishing House of Moscow State 

University 
 25. Izvestiya Akademii Nauk, Seriya Geograficheskaya 0.104 Izdatel'stvo Nauka 
 Economics, Econometrics and Finance 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Studies on Russian Economic Development 0.119 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 Earth and Planetary Sciences 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Petrology 0.656 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Stratigraphy and Geological Correlation 0.602 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 3. Geotectonics (English Translation of Geotektonika) 0.539 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 4. Astronomy Letters 0.367 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 5. Paleontological Journal 0.335 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 6. Oceanology 0.318 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 7. Journal of Mining Science 0.299 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 8. Solar System Research 0.295 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 



9. Geomagnetism and Aeronomy 0.294 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 10. Geochemistry Insternational 0.280 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 11. Doklady Earth Sciences 0.270 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 12. Izvestiya - Atmospheric and Oceanic Physics 0.254 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 13. Astronomy Reports 0.251 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 14. Russian Journal of Marine Biology 0.239 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 15. Lithology and Mineral Resources 0.213 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 16. Geology of Ore Deposits 0.209 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 17. Eurasian Soil Science 0.199 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

18. 

Cosmic Research (English translation of 

Kosimicheskie Issledovaniya) 0.184 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 19. Izvestiya - Physics of the Solid Earth 0.183 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 20. Petroleum Chemistry 0.183 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 21. Russian Journal of Pacific Geology 0.149 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 22. Earth's Cryosphere 0.123 Izdatel'stvo Sibirskogo Otdeleniia RAN 
 

23. 

Vestnik - Sankt-Petersburgskogo Universiteta, Seriya 

Geologiya i Geografiya 0.105 Izdatel'stvo Leningradskogo Universiteta 
 

24. 

Vestnik Moskovskogo Unviersiteta, Seriya 

Geografiya 0.105 

Izdatel'stvo Moskovskogo Gosudarstvennogo Universiteta 

im.M.V.Lomonosova/Publishing House of Moscow State 

University 
 25. Izvestiya Akademii Nauk, Seriya Geograficheskaya 0.104 Izdatel'stvo Nauka 
 Energy 
 1. Journal of Engineering Thermophysics 0.272 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Petroleum Chemistry 0.183 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 3. Neftyanoe Khozyaistvo - Oil Industry 0.100 Sofiiskaya nab 
 Engineering 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Laser Physics 0.748 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. International Journal of Acoustics and Vibrations 0.477 Nauchno-tekhnicheskii Tsentr 
 3. Doklady Physics 0.309 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 4. Fluid Dynamics 0.297 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

5. 

Journal of Communications Technology and 

Electronics 0.237 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 



6. Automation and Remote Control 0.236 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 7. High Temperature 0.228 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 8. Journal of Applied Mechanics and Technical Physics 0.224 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 9. Russian Journal of Nondestructive Testing 0.196 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

10. 

Journal of Computer and Systems Sciences 

International 0.191 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

11. 

Cosmic Research (English translation of 

Kosimicheskie Issledovaniya) 0.184 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 12. Journal of Applied and Industrial Mathematics 0.178 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 13. Russian Microelectronics 0.162 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 14. Light and Engineering 0.152 Znack Publishing House 
 15. Materials Physics and Mechanics 0.141 Advanced Study Center Co. 
 

16. 

Biomedical Engineering (New York) (English 

translation of Meditsinskaya Tekhnika) 0.138 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 16. Vestnik Rentgenologii i Radiologii 0.100 Nauchnoe Obshchestvo Rentgenologov i Radiologov 
 

17. Computer Optics   
Institution of Russian Academy of Sciences, Image Processing 

Systems Institute of RAS 
 Environmental Science 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Journal of Engineering Thermophysics 0.272 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Water Resources 0.202 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 3. Izvestiya - Physics of the Solid Earth 0.183 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 4. Contemporary Problems of Ecology 0.111 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 5. Mikologiya I Fitopatologiya 0.109 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 Immunology and Microbiology 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Microbiology 0.258 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Mikrobiologiia 0.208 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 3. Applied Biochemistry and Microbiology 0.176 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 4. Doklady Biological Sciences 0.176 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 5. Prikladnaya Biokhimiya i Mikrobiologiya 0.171 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 6. Voprosy Virusologii 0.132 Meditsina Publishers 
 7. Parazitologiia 0.111 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 



8. 

Zhurnal Mikrobiologii Epidemiologii i 

Immunobiologii 0.110 Izdatel'stvo S-Info 
 9. Antibiotiki i Khimioterapiya 0.104 Media Sphera 
 10. Meditsinskaya Parazitologiya i Parazitarnye Bolezni 0.102 Izdatel'stvo S-Info 
 Materials Science 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Reviews on Advanced Materials Science 0.399 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 2. Physics of Metals and Metallography 0.388 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 3. Physics of the Solid State 0.303 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 4. Semiconductors 0.293 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 5. Inorganic Materials 0.280 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 6. Journal of Structural Chemistry 0.261 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 7. Glass Physics and Chemistry 0.240 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

8. 

Journal of Communications Technology and 

Electronics 0.237 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 9. Polymer Science - Series A 0.237 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 10. Protection of Metals 0.221 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 11. Crystallography Reports 0.206 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 12. Russian Journal of Nondestructive Testing 0.196 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 13. Russian Microelectronics 0.162 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 14. Polymer Science - Series B 0.155 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 15. Materials Physics and Mechanics 0.141 Advanced Study Center Co. 
 

16. 

Biomedical Engineering (New York) (English 

translation of Meditsinskaya Tekhnika) 0.138 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 17. Polymer Science - Series C 0.120 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 18. Central European Journal of Energetic Materials   Instytut Przemyslu Organicznego 
 Mathematics 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Russian Journal of Mathematical Physics 0.973 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Siberian Mathematical Journal 0.505 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 3. Functional Analysis and its Applications 0.424 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 4. Theoretical and Mathematical Physics 0.340 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 



5. Doklady Mathematics 0.275 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 6. Journal of Engineering Thermophysics 0.272 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 7. Kinetics and Catalysis 0.272 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 8. Lobachevskii Journal of Mathematics 0.249 Kazanskii Gosudarstvennyi Universitet/Kazan State University 
 9. Differential Equations 0.244 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 10. Moscow Mathematical Journal 0.243 Independent University of Moscow 
 

11. 

Journal of Computer and Systems Sciences 

International 0.191 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 12. Journal of Applied and Industrial Mathematics 0.178 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 13. Numerical Analysis and Applications 0.140 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 14. Fundamental and Applied Mathematics 0.104 Moscow State University 
 15. Siberian Electronic Mathematical Reports   Sobolev Institute of Mathematics 
 Medicine 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Physics of Particles and Nuclei Letters 0.216 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Radiatsionnaya Biologiya Radioekologiya 0.159 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 

3. 

Biomedical Engineering (New York) (English 

translation of Meditsinskaya Tekhnika) 0.138 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 4. Voprosy Virusologii 0.132 Meditsina Publishers 
 5. Fiziologiia cheloveka 0.130 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 6. Biomeditsinskaia Khimiia 0.123 Rossiiskaya Akademiya Meditsinskikh Nauk 
 

7. 

Izvestiia Akademii nauk. Seriia biologicheskaia / 

Rossiiskaia akademiia nauk 0.122 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 8. Human Physiology 0.119 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 9. Kardiologiya 0.107 Media Sphera 
 10. Khirurgiya 0.101 Media Sphera 
 11. Klinichescheskaya Laboratornaya Diagnostika 0.104 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 12. Klinicheskaya Meditsina 0.102 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 13. Meditsina truda i promyshlennaia ekologiia 0.100 Institut Meditsiny Truda 
 14. Molekuliarnaia genetika, mikrobiologiia i virusologiia 0.114 Meditsina Publishers 
 15. Morfologiia (Saint Petersburg, Russia) 0.103 Morfologiya 
 16. Physics of Particles and Nuclei Letters 0.216 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 



17. 

Problemy Sotsial Noi Gigieny I Istoriia Meditsiny NII 

Sotsial Noi Gigieny Ekonomiki I Upravleniia 

Zdravookhraneniem Im N A Semashko RAMN AO 

Assotsiatsiia Meditsinskaia Literatura 0.100 Meditsina 
 18. Psychopharmacology and Biological Narcology 0.102 SRL Archive 
 19. Radiatsionnaya Biologiya Radioekologiya 0.159 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 20. Sudebno-Meditsinskaya Ekspertisa 0.101 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 21. Terapevticheskii Arkhiv 0.103 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 22. Urologiia (Moscow, Russia : 1999) 0.102 Meditsina 
 23. Vestnik Khirurgii Imeni I.I.Grekova 0.100 Aesculapius 
 24. Vestnik Oftalmologii 0.107 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 25. Vestnik Oto-Rino-Laringologii 0.104 Media Sphera 
 26. Vestnik Rossiiskoi Akademii Meditsinskikh Nauk 0.107 Meditsina 
 27. Voenno-meditsinskii zhurnal 0.100 Izdatelstvo Krasnaia Zvezda 
 

28. 

Voprosy kurortologii, fizioterapii, i lechebnoi 

fizicheskoi kultury 0.101 Izdatel'stvo Meditsina Publishers 
 29. Voprosy Onkologii 0.102 Vsesoyuznoe Nauchnoe Obshchestvo Onkologov 
 30. Voprosy Pitaniia 0.102 Nutritec 
 31. Voprosy Virusologii 0.132 Meditsina Publishers 
 

32. 

Zhurnal Mikrobiologii Epidemiologii i 

Immunobiologii 0.110 Izdatel'stvo S-Info 
 33. Zhurnal Nevrologii i Psikhiatrii imeni S.S. Korsakova 0.109 Media Sphera 
 Neuroscience 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 

1. 

Zhurnal Vysshei Nervnoi Deyatelnosti Imeni I.P. 

Pavlova 0.136 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 2. Neurochemical Journal 0.109 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 Nursing 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Voprosy Pitaniia 0.102 Nutritec 
 Pharmacology, Toxicology and Pharmaceutics 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Psychopharmacology and Biological Narcology 0.102 SRL Archive 
 



Physics and Astronomy 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Russian Journal of Mathematical Physics 0.973 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 2. Physics Uspekhi 0.771 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 3. Laser Physics 0.748 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 4. JETP Letters 0.667 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 5. International Journal of Acoustics and Vibrations 0.477 Nauchno-tekhnicheskii Tsentr 
 6. Reviews on Advanced Materials Science 0.399 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 7. Physics of Metals and Metallography 0.388 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 8. Physics of Atomic Nuclei 0.386 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 9. Physics of Particles and Nuclei 0.378 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 10. Astronomy Letters 0.367 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 11. Journal of Experimental and Theoretical Physics 0.357 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 12. Theoretical and Mathematical Physics 0.340 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 13. Doklady Physics 0.309 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 14. Acoustical Physics 0.306 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 15. Physics of the Solid State 0.303 Russian Academy of Sciences 
 16. Gravitation and Cosmology 0.301 People's Friendship University 
 17. Fluid Dynamics 0.297 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 18. Solar System Research 0.295 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 19. Semiconductors 0.293 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 20. Journal of Engineering Thermophysics 0.272 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 21. Thermophysics and Aeromechanics 0.255 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 22. Astronomy Reports 0.251 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 23. Glass Physics and Chemistry 0.240 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

24. 

Journal of Communications Technology and 

Electronics 0.237 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 25. High Temperature 0.228 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 26. Journal of Applied Mechanics and Technical Physics 0.224 M A I K Mauka - Interperiodica 
 27. Physics of Particles and Nuclei Letters 0.216 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 28. Crystallography Reports 0.206 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 



29. Plasma Physics Reports 0.199 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 30. Russian Journal of Nondestructive Testing 0.196 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 31. Technical Physics Letters 0.194 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

32. 

Colloid Journal of the Russian Academy of Sciences: 

Kolloidnyi Zhurnal 0.190 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 33. Instruments and Experimental Techniques 0.186 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 

34. 

Cosmic Research (English translation of 

Kosimicheskie Issledovaniya) 0.184 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 35. Russian Microelectronics 0.162 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 36. Radiatsionnaya Biologiya Radioekologiya 0.159 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 37. Technical Physics 0.157 Maik Nauka/Interperiodica Publishing 
 38. Materials Physics and Mechanics 0.141 Advanced Study Center Co. 
 

39. Computer Optics   
 Institution of Russian Academy of Sciences, Image Processing 

Systems Institute of RAS 
 Psychology 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Psikhologicheskii Zhurnal 0.100 Izdatel'stva Nauka 
 2. Voprosy Psikhologii 0.100 Akademiia pedagogicheskikh nauk RSFSR 
 Dentistry 
 № Source Title 2011 SJR2 Publisher's Name 
 1. Stomatologiya 0.101 Media Sphera 
  


